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LUNCH & DINNER
served from 1200 pm to 10:30 pm

SOUPS

Soup of the day
made in house by our chefs

Lentil soup
cumin scented lentil puree, served with croutons and lemon wedges

Tom yum koong
spicy Thai tiger prawns broth, flavored with lemon grass and galangal
served with shrimp crackers

SALADS & APPETIZERS

Cold mezzeh (V)
hummus, mutable, fattoush, tabbouleh, pickles, olives, served with
basket of bread

Garden greens (V)
mixed green leaves with artichoke, mushroom, cherry tomato
corn tossed with mint dressing

Cesar salad
served with crunchy croutons and parmesan cheese

With chicken
With shrimps

Quinoa tabbouleh salad
tossed with pomegranate, tomato and lemon dressing

Crispy fried calamari
fried with garlic mayonnaise dip

Buffalo fried chicken
served with spicy buffalo sauce

2.800

2.800

3.000

3.000

3.500

3.500

4.500
5.800

3.300

3.300

4.000
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SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Swiss steak sandwich
shredded beef served with onions, sweet pepper, mushroom and
swiss cheese on baguette bread

Millennium club sandwich

grilled chicken, fried egg, turkey bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato on toasted bread

and crudités on the side

Chicken tandoori
marinated with indian spices, shredded cucumber, tomato, onion on soft bread
served with mint chutney

Halloumi cheese sandwich
filled with rocca leaves, mint, tomato salsa on panini bread

Beef burger
topped with cheddar cheese, onions, tomatoes, lettuce, gherkins and coleslaw

Chicken burger
topped with mozzarella cheese, tomato, basil, lettuce and coleslaw

***All sandwiches served with French fries***

PASTAS

PASTA CHOICE- Tagliatelle, Spaghetti, Penne or Fusilli

Arrabbiata
Spicy tomato sauce

Aglio olio pepperoncino
garlic olive oil and chili flakes

Puttanesca
tomato sauce with olive, capers and anchovies

Pomodoro con gambari
tomato sauce with shrimp

Pollo e funghi

pesto cream with chicken and mushroom

Bolognese
rich meat ragout

5.000

4.500

4.500

4.200

6.500

5.000

4.500

4.500

5.000

5.500

5.000

5.000
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MAIN COURSE

Pan fried beef tenderloin
served with seasonal vegetable, baby potato, onion reduction and
porcini mushroom sauce

Grilled chicken breast
in creamy mushroom sauce served with new baked potato and
steamed vegetables

Grilled fish fillet
fresh catch of the day with herbs, lemon parsley sauce with couscous
and vegetables

Grill jump shrimp
marinated with fresh pepper, served with steak fries, spinach
and mango salsa

Zatar lamb chops
served with oriental rice, grilled vegetable and garlic mint jus

Oriental chicken Skewer
Shish tawouk skewer with grill chilli tomato, garlic sauce and fries

Arabic mix grill
beef shish kebab, shish taouk, lamb kofta, served with Arabic bread
grilled vegetable and sumac onion salad

Biryani with vegetable
basmati rice with vegetable, topped with cashew nuts, spices and
served with raita pickles and poppadum

With shrimps
With chicken

Butter chicken
tender chicken tikka in tomato gravy, served with basmati rice or
tawa paratha

Paneer mutter (V)
green peas, cottage cheese in homemade kadai gravy, served with
basmati rice or tawa paratha, pickle and raita

12.500

7.500

8.000

12.500

12.500

7.500

9.500

4.200

6.200
5.000

5.300

4.300
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DESSERT

Um ali
puff pastry mixed with nuts, baked in rich cinnamon cream sauce

Baked cheese cake topped with strawberry sauce
Brownies with vanillaice cream

Fresh seasonal sliced fruit platter
assortment of fresh sliced fruits of the season

Ice-cream & sorbet
(ask for available flavor)

KIDS CHOICE

Mini cheese burger with tomato, lettuce and fries

Jumbo hot dog with condiments and fries

Spaghetti bolognaise or tomato sauce with parmesan cheese
Crispy fried tender chicken with barbeque sauce

French fries or potato wedges

Mashed potatoes

Fresh fruit salad

Assorted Ice cream flavors
(Vanilla, chocolate or strawberry)

3.000

3.600

3.600

3.400

2.500

4.000

4.000

4.000

4.000

2.500

2.000

3.000

3.000
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BEVERAGES

Fresh juices
Orange, grapefruit, pineapple, watermelon, mango, kiwi

Fresh tender coconut water
Soft drink

Red bull

Local water small / large

Sparkling small / large

MOCKTAILS

Mango tango
traditional indian drink blend with plain yogurt, fresh mango
and touch of vanilla ice cream

Paloma mama
light and refreshing mix drink for summer made with grapefruit
pineapple juice and a touch of lemon juice

Fruit Fantasy

blended fruit fantasy is good for any occasions, mixed with
fresh mango, peach, papaya fruit, watermelon with

fresh strawberry and topped with grenadine syrup

Classic mojito

classic island drink of lime wedge and sweet muddled mint,
lemon juice, filled with crushed ice and topped with

soda water or lemonade

Strawberry mojito

refreshing mojito made with fresh strawberry, mint leaves,

lime wedges, brown sugar with lemon juice, filled with crushed ice
and topped with soda water or lemonade

Ginger mojito

delicious twist on the classic drink includes the kick of

fresh ginger, lime wedge, mint, brown sugar, lemon juice muddled
filled with crushed ice and topped with ginger ale

2.500

1.100

1.100

3.000

1.000/1.500

1.800/2.800

3.000

3.000

3.000

2.500

2.500

2.500
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Traditional milkshake
vanilla, chocolate or strawberry

HOT BEVERAGES

Filtered coffee
Espresso single
Double espresso
Cappuccino
Café late
Turkish coffee
Hot chocolate

Selection of tea
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3.000

1.800
1.800
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
1.800



