

LUNCH & DINNER

served from 1200 pm to 10:30 pm

SOUPS

Soup of the day made in house by our chefs	2.800
Lentil soup cumin scented lentil puree, served with croutons and lemon wedges	2.800
Tom yum koong spicy Thai tiger prawns broth, flavored with lemon grass and galangal served with shrimp crackers	3.000
SALADS & APPETIZERS	
Cold mezzeh (V) hummus, mutable, fattoush, tabbouleh, pickles, olives, served with basket of bread	3.000
Garden greens (V) mixed green leaves with artichoke, mushroom, cherry tomato corn tossed with mint dressing	3.500
Cesar salad served with crunchy croutons and parmesan cheese	3.500
With chicken With shrimps	4.500 5.800
Quinoa tabbouleh salad tossed with pomegranate, tomato and lemon dressing	3.300
Crispy fried calamari fried with garlic mayonnaise dip	3.300
Buffalo fried chicken served with spicy buffalo sauce	4.000



SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Swiss steak sandwich shredded beef served with onions, sweet pepper, mushroom and swiss cheese on baguette bread	5.000
Millennium club sandwich grilled chicken, fried egg, turkey bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato on toasted bread and crudités on the side	4.500
Chicken tandoori marinated with indian spices, shredded cucumber, tomato, onion on soft bread served with mint chutney	4.500
Halloumi cheese sandwich filled with rocca leaves, mint, tomato salsa on panini bread	4.200
Beef burger topped with cheddar cheese, onions, tomatoes, lettuce, gherkins and coleslaw	6.500
Chicken burger topped with mozzarella cheese, tomato, basil, lettuce and coleslaw	5.000
All sandwiches served with French fries	
PASTAS	
PASTAS PASTA CHOICE- Tagliatelle, Spaghetti, Penne or Fusilli	
	4.500
PASTA CHOICE- Tagliatelle, Spaghetti, Penne or Fusilli Arrabbiata	4.500 4.500
PASTA CHOICE- Tagliatelle, Spaghetti, Penne or Fusilli Arrabbiata spicy tomato sauce Aglio olio pepperoncino	
PASTA CHOICE- Tagliatelle, Spaghetti, Penne or Fusilli Arrabbiata spicy tomato sauce Aglio olio pepperoncino garlic olive oil and chili flakes Puttanesca	4.500
PASTA CHOICE- Tagliatelle, Spaghetti, Penne or Fusilli Arrabbiata spicy tomato sauce Aglio olio pepperoncino garlic olive oil and chili flakes Puttanesca tomato sauce with olive, capers and anchovies Pomodoro con gambari	4.500 5.000



MAIN COURSE

Pan fried beef tenderloin served with seasonal vegetable, baby potato, onion reduction and porcini mushroom sauce	12.500
Grilled chicken breast in creamy mushroom sauce served with new baked potato and steamed vegetables	7.500
Grilled fish fillet fresh catch of the day with herbs, lemon parsley sauce with couscous and vegetables	8.000
Grill jump shrimp marinated with fresh pepper, served with steak fries, spinach and mango salsa	12.500
Zatar lamb chops served with oriental rice, grilled vegetable and garlic mint jus	12.500
Oriental chicken Skewer Shish tawouk skewer with grill chilli tomato, garlic sauce and fries	7.500
Arabic mix grill beef shish kebab, shish taouk, lamb kofta, served with Arabic bread grilled vegetable and sumac onion salad	9.500
Biryani with vegetable basmati rice with vegetable, topped with cashew nuts, spices and served with raita pickles and poppadum	4.200
With shrimps With chicken	6.200 5.000
Butter chicken tender chicken tikka in tomato gravy, served with basmati rice or tawa paratha	5.300
Paneer mutter (V) green peas, cottage cheese in homemade kadai gravy, served with basmati rice or tawa paratha, pickle and raita	4.300



DESSERT

Um ali puff pastry mixed with nuts, baked in rich cinnamon cream sauce	3.000
Baked cheese cake topped with strawberry sauce	3.600
Brownies with vanilla ice cream	3.600
Fresh seasonal sliced fruit platter assortment of fresh sliced fruits of the season	3.400
Ice-cream & sorbet (ask for available flavor)	2.500
KIDS CHOICE	
Mini cheese burger with tomato, lettuce and fries	4.000
Jumbo hot dog with condiments and fries	4.000
Spaghetti bolognaise or tomato sauce with parmesan cheese	4.000
Crispy fried tender chicken with barbeque sauce	4.000
French fries or potato wedges	2.500
Mashed potatoes	2.000
Fresh fruit salad	3.000
Assorted Ice cream flavors (Vanilla, chocolate or strawberry)	3.000



BEVERAGES

Fresh juices Orange, grapefruit, pineapple, watermelon, mango, kiwi	2.500
Fresh tender coconut water	1.100
Soft drink	1.100
Red bull	3.000
Local water small / large	1.000/1.500
Sparkling small / large	1.800/2.800
MOCKTAILS	
Mango tango traditional indian drink blend with plain yogurt, fresh mango and touch of vanilla ice cream	3.000
Paloma mama light and refreshing mix drink for summer made with grapefruit pineapple juice and a touch of lemon juice	3.000
Fruit Fantasy blended fruit fantasy is good for any occasions, mixed with fresh mango, peach, papaya fruit, watermelon with fresh strawberry and topped with grenadine syrup	3.000
Classic mojito classic island drink of lime wedge and sweet muddled mint, lemon juice, filled with crushed ice and topped with soda water or lemonade	2.500
Strawberry mojito refreshing mojito made with fresh strawberry, mint leaves, lime wedges, brown sugar with lemon juice, filled with crushed ice and topped with soda water or lemonade	2.500
Ginger mojito delicious twist on the classic drink includes the kick of fresh ginger, lime wedge, mint, brown sugar, lemon juice muddled filled with crushed ice and topped with ginger ale	2.500



Traditional milkshake 3.000 vanilla, chocolate or strawberry

HOT BEVERAGES

Filtered coffee	1.800
Espresso single	1.800
Double espresso	2.000
Cappuccino	2.000
Café late	2.000
Turkish coffee	2.000
Hot chocolate	2.000
Selection of tea	1.800